
Année scolaire Effectifs 
Evolution

N - N-1 Effectifs 
Evolution

N - N-1

2004-2005 21 812 3 855

2005-2006 21 405 -407 3 896 41

2006-2007 21 260 -145 3 848 -48

2007-2008 21 080 -180 3 932 84

2008-2009 21 260 180 3 921 -11

2009-2010 21 229 -31 3 897 -24

2010-2011 21 122 -107 3 923 26

2011-2012 21 236 114 4 075 152

2012-2013 21 338 102 4 110 35

2013-2014 21 579 241 4 242 132

2014-2015 21 636 57 4 292 50

2015-2016 21 548 -88 4 339 47

2016-2017 21 625 77 4 440 101
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